
W W W . P E L Z M A N N . C O M

THE GREEN
TASTE 

OF AUSTRIA



THE GREEN
TASTE 

OF AUSTRIA

THE COMPANY. Our pumpkin seed oil is made by the fourth generation 

at Pelzmann according to a traditional recipe. The company which started out 

80 years ago as a small family business in the Austrian province of Styria, 

the original home of pumpkin seed oil, is today a modern, forward-looking company 

and the global market leader in pumpkin seed oil. Strict quality 

criteria and many years of oil-making experience ensure that the unique, 

mildly nutty Pelzmann flavor is preserved. Our product range includes 

pumpkin seed oil, oil specialties, fruit vinegars from untreated natural juice, 

pumpkin seeds and press cakes in end-consumer units, for private 

labels and in bulk for the processing industry.

DAS UNTERNEHMEN. Bereits in der vierten Generation werden 

Kürbiskerne in der Ölmühle Pelzmann mit traditionellem Wissen und viel 

Sorgfalt zu kostbarem Kürbiskernöl verarbeitet. Als weltweit führender 

Kürbiskernölerzeuger kombinieren wir heute die traditionelle Herstellungsweise 

mit modernster Technologie. Dadurch ist das ganze Jahr über 

gleichbleibende und höchste Qualität aller Produkte garantiert. Unser 

Geschäftsfeld umfasst Kürbiskernöl, Ölspezialitäten, Obstessige aus 

unbehandeltem Natursaft und Kürbiskerne. Pelzmann erzeugt für Endver-

braucher, Private-Labels und für die weiterverarbeitende Industrie.



0,25 l 0,5 l 1,0 l

P E L Z M A N N  P R O D U C T S

/  P E L Z M A N N  P R O D U K T E

Styrian Pumpkin
Seed Oil /
Steirisches Kürbis-
kernöl /

Pelzmann Styrian Pumpkin Seed Oil is ex- 
tracted exclusively from the seeds of Styrian 
pumpkins grown under contract and registered 
under the PGI scheme of the EU (Protected 
geographical indication).

Pelzmann Steirisches Kürbiskernöl wird aus-
schließlich von Steirischen Kürbiskernen aus 
kontrolliertem Vertragsanbau gewonnen und 
ist mit dem EU-Gütesiegel „g.g.A.“ (geschützte 
geografische Angabe) gekennzeichnet.

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

FARMACIA
111
111115
001119
6
1120
470
174
6 X 29
198/132/157
2,6

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

FARMACIA
112
111122
001126
6
1300
590
114
6 X 19
252/168/186
5,0

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

FRANTOIO
114
111146
001140
6
1248
675
76
4 X 19
246/165/277
8,6

STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL

STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL
/ STEIRISCHES KÜRBISKERNÖL 
PUMPKIN SEED OIL 100% PURE

/ KÜRBISKERNÖL 100 % PUR 
ORGANIC PUMPKIN SEED OIL 

/ BIO KÜRBISKERNÖL
OIL SPECIALTIES 

/ ÖLSPEZIALITÄTEN 
FRUIT VINEGARS MADE FROM NATURAL JUICE 

/ OBSTESSIGE AUS NATURSAFT
PRIVATE LABEL PACKAGING

/ EIGENMARKEN-ABFÜLLUNG
PUMPKIN SEEDS 
/ KÜRBISKERNE
PRESS CAKES 

/ PRESSKUCHEN 



0,25 l 0,5 l0,25 l 0,5 l1,0 l0,5 l

Special
Packaging Design /
Spezielles
Packungsdesign /

Pumpkin
Seed Oil /
Kürbiskernöl /

Pelzmann Styrian Pumpkin Seed Oil 250 ml and 
Pelzmann Pumpkin Seed Oil 500 ml are also 
available in the classic bottle with a handle 
and Styrian Pumpkin Seed Oil in 500 ml cans.
Both varieties distinguish themselves by the 
constantly high quality of their taste.

Pelzmann Steirisches Kürbiskernöl 250 ml und 
das Pelzmann Kürbiskernöl 500 ml sind auch in 
der klassischen Henkelflasche und Steirisches 
Kürbiskernöl in 500 ml Dosen erhältlich.
Beide Sorten zeichnen sich durch ihre gleich- 
bleibend hohe Geschmacksqualität aus.

For Pelzmann Pumpkin Seed Oil 100% pure we
use only premium, sun-ripened pumpkin seeds. 
Strict quality criteria and many years of oil- 
making experience ensure the unique, 
slightly nutty Pelzmann taste.

Für Pelzmann Kürbiskernöl 100 % pur verwenden 
wir nur hochwertige, sonnengereifte Kürbiskerne. 
Strenge Qualitätskriterien und unsere langjährige 
Presserfahrung sichern den einzigartigen,
zart nussigen Pelzmann-Geschmack.

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

GALLONE
113
111139
001133
6
1224
468
156
6 X 26
220/145/180
3,0

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

CAN
570
11570
005704
6
1200
450
130
5 X 26
210/140/210
3,3

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

GALLONE
212
112129
002123
6
1350
504
96
6 X 16
270/180/200
5,0

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
221
112211
002215
6
1028
744
240
4 X 60
142/95/222
3,1

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
222
112228
002222
6
1212
763
144
4 X 36
172/115/268
5,3

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

LIMO
244
112440
002444
6
1276
550
64
4 X 16
261/174/284
8,6

STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OIL STYRIAN PUMPKIN SEED OILPUMPKIN SEED OILPUMPKIN SEED OIL PUMPKIN SEED OIL PUMPKIN SEED OIL



0,5 l 0,25 l 0,25 l0,25 l0,75 l

Natural Juice
Vinegars /
Natürliche
Fruchtessige /

Pelzmann Juice Vinegars are made from
the untreated juice (natural juice) of fruit 
pressed by us which is then stored carefully 
and bottled in its naturally cloudy state.
In this way, all the natural substances 
and flavors are retained.

Pelzmann Fruchtessige werden aus dem unbehandel-
ten Saft (Natursaft) von im eigenen Haus gepressten 
Früchten bzw. dem unbehandelten Rotwein steirischer 
Weinbauern hergestellt, sorgfältig gelagert und 
naturtrüb abgefüllt. Dadurch bleiben alle natürlichen 
Inhalts- und Geschmacksstoffe erhalten.

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
825
118251
008255
6
1212
763
144
4 X 36
172/115/268
5,3

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
897
118978
228974
6
1038
726
240
4X60
142/92/222
2,9

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
896
118961
228967
6
1038
726
240
4X60
142/92/222
2,9

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
423
114239
004233
6
1276
811
104
4 X 26
200/132/284
7,8

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
898
118985
228981
6
1038
726
240
4X60
142/92/222
2,9

STYRIAN PEAR VINEGAR STYRIAN PEAR VINEGAR STYRIAN RED WINE VINEGARSTYRIAN APPLE VINEGARSTYRIAN APPLE VINEGAR



0,5 l 2,0 l1,0 l

Salad Oil /
Salatöl /

Pelzmann Salad Oil is a composition of premium 
rapeseed and pumpkin seed oil. Due to its high 
content of unsaturated fatty acids Pelzmann 
Salad Oil conforms with the requirements of a 
modern, healthy diet.

Pelzmann Salatöl ist eine Komposition aus hoch-
wertigem Rapsöl und Kürbiskernöl. Durch den 
hohen Gehalt an ungesättigten Fettsäuren ent-
spricht Pelzmann Salatöl den Anforderungen einer 
modernen, gesundheitsbewussten Ernährung.

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
812
118121
008125
6
1212
763
144
4 X 36
172/115/268
5,3

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

LIMO
818
118183
008187
6
1276
413
48
3 X 16
261/174/284
8,6

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

PET
813
118138
008132
6
1644
696
60
5 X 12
345/230/300
11,6

SALAD OIL WITH 30 % PUMPKIN SEED OIL SALAD OIL WITH 20 % PUMPKIN SEED OIL SALAD OIL WITH 20 % PUMPKIN SEED OIL

0,25 l 0,25 l 0,25 l

Walnut Oil /
Walnussöl /

Hazelnut Oil /
Haselnussöl /

Sesame Oil /
Sesamöl /

Walnut oil is considered to be one of the 
most exquisite oil delicacies. Its aromatic 
nutty taste makes even a simple meal a 
feast.

Walnussöl zählt zu den erlesensten 
Öl-Delikatessen. Sein aromatischer 
Nussgeschmack macht aus jeder
einfachen Speise ein exklusives Gericht.

Sesam ist eine der ältesten Ölpflanzen 
der Menschheit. Unser Sesamöl kaltge-
presst verleiht Ihren Speisen eine zarte 
orientalische Note.

Whether for baking cakes or for dressing 
salads, for desserts, or whole foods – 
this top-quality oil will enhance your meals.

Ob zum Backen von Kuchen oder
zum Anrichten von Salaten, Desserts oder 
Vollwertgerichten – dieses hochwertige Öl 
verfeinert Ihre Speisen.

Sesame is one of the oldest oil plants 
known to mankind. Our cold-pressed
sesame oil lends a delicious oriental
note to your meals.

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
701
117018
007012
6
1028
744
240
4 X 60
142/95/222
3,1

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
702
117025
007029
6
1028
744
240
4 X 60
142/95/222
3,1

TYPE OF BOTTLE
ARTICLE-NO.
EAN EVE 9002504
EAN LE 9002504
BOTTLES PER BOX
PAL. HEIGHT 1200/800 IN MM
PAL. WEIGHT IN KG
BOXES ON PALLET
NO. OF LAYERS
BOX SIZE LXWXH IN MM
BOX WEIGHT IN KG

MARASCA
703
117032
007036
6
1028
744
240
4 X 60
142/95/222
3,1

WALNUT OIL HAZELNUT OIL SESAME OIL



Ö L M Ü H L E  P E L Z M A N N  G M B H
P E L Z M A N N S T R A S S E  3

A - 8 4 3 5  W A G N A

T +43 (0) 34 52 / 8 23 68
F +43 (0) 34 52 / 8 23 68 20

O F F I C E @ P E L Z M A N N . C O M
W W W . P E L Z M A N N . C O M


